
Canadian
Interior
Design
Programs

Professional level programs accredited by the Council for Interior Design
Accreditation (CIDA) voluntarily place themselves before the scrutiny of the
profession to ensure that students receive an education that will serve them
not only during their time at school, but also prepare them for future
professional growth. Students enrolled in an accredited interior design
program can be confident that the program meets the quality standards
recognized by the profession.
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ALBERTA 

Mount Royal University, Calgary, AB 
Bachelor of Interior Design 
Department of Interior Design
Faculty of Arts
Alan Antioquia, Department Chair
Phone: 403.440.7026
E-mail: aantioquia@mtroyal.ca

BRITISH COLUMBIA

British Columbia Institute of Technology
 (BCIT), Burnaby, BC 
Bachelor of Interior Design 
Interior Design Program
School of Construction and the Environment
Interior Design Department
Tiia Manson, Program Head
Phone: 604.456.8147
E-mail: tiia_manson@bcit.ca

Kwantlen Polytechnic University, 
Richmond, BC 
Bachelor of Interior Design 
Faculty of Design
Professional Level Interior Design Program
Interior Design Department
Lucie Gagne, Coordinator
Phone: 604.599.2687
E-mail: Lucie.Gagne@kpu.ca

Vancouver Island University, Nanaimo, BC 
Bachelor of Interior Design 
Interior Design Program
Faculty of Arts and Humanities
Kenneth Chooi, Program Chair
Phone: 250.740.6182 x2655
E-mail: Kenneth.Chooi@viu.ca

MANITOBA

University of Manitoba, Winnipeg, MB 
Master of Interior Design 
Department of Interior Design
Kelley Beaverford, Department Head
Phone: 204.474.8654
E-mail: Kelley.Beaverford@umanitoba.ca

NEW BRUNSWICK

University of Moncton, Moncton, NB  
Applied Bachelor of Interior Design 
Interior Design Program
Jean-François Thibault, Dean
Phone: 506.858.4018
E-mail: jean-francois.thibault@umoncton.ca
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Canadian Interior Design Programs

ONTARIO

Algonquin College, Ottawa, ON 
Bachelor of Interior Design 
Dana Tapak
Phone: 613.727.4723 x 5761
E-mail: tapakd@algonquincollege.com

Conestoga College Institute of Technology &
Advanced Learning, Kitchener, ON 
Bachelor of Interior Design (Honours) 
Interior Design Program
School of Engineering and Information Technology
Ryan Huckle
Phone: 519.748-5220 x3363
E-mail: rhuckle@conestogac.on.ca
CIDA offered and the program accepted a one-year
extension of accreditation. 

Fanshawe College 
Honours Bachelor of Interior Design 
The Interior Design Program School of Design 
Dr. Dana Morningstar, Associate Dean 
Phone: 519.495.3049
E-mail: domorningstar@fanshawec.ca 

Humber College Institute of Technology &
Advanced Learning, Toronto, ON 
Bachelor of Interior Design 
The Interior Design Program
School of Applied Technology
Zaiba Mian, Program Coordinator
Phone: 416.675.6622 ext. 5114
E-mail: zaiba.mian@humber.ca

OCAD University, Toronto, ON 
Bachelor of Design 
Environmental Design Program: Interior Design
Specialization
Neal Prabhu, Program Coordinator
Phone: 416.977.6000
E-mail: nprabhu@faculty.ocadu.ca

Toronto Metropolitan University, Toronto, ON 
Bachelor of Interior Design 
Interior Design Program
School of Interior Design
Faculty of Communication and Desig
Colin Ripley, Chair
Phone: 416.979.5188
E-mail: cripley@ryerson.ca

Sheridan College Institute of Technology and
Advanced Learning, Oakville, ON 
Bachelor of Interior Design 
Interior Design Program
Faculty of Animation Arts and Design
Brad Culver, Program Coordinator
Phone: 905.845.9430 x 8729
E-mail: brad.culver@sheridancollege.ca

Yorkville University (formerly RCC Institute of
Technology), Concord, ON 
Bachelor of Interior Design 
Interior Design Program
Academy of Design
Interior Design Department
Reem Habib, Program Chair 
Phone: 647.497.8940
E-mail: rhabib@yorkvilleu.ca
Note: This includes the online delivery method. 
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